0 Silver State ACO

Accountable Care Organization

Preferred Provider Network

Northern Nevada

SSACO Care Coordination Line (24/7)
1-833-208-0588

Acute Hospital Services:
Northern Nevada Medical Center

Acute Rehab Services:

Inpatient Rehabilitation
NNMLC Inpatient Rehab Facility

Emergency (ED Direct):
NNMC Emergency Department

Home Health:
Kindred Home Health

Hospice:
Kindred Hospice

House Calls:
Nevada Care Connect (NCC)

Inpatient Behavioral Health:

Psychiatry Inpatient
Senior Bridges

Skilled Nursing:

Hearthstone of Northern Nevada
Lakeside Health and Wellness
Sierra Ridge Health and Wellness
Wingfield Hills Health and Wellness

June 25, 2019

775-331-7000

775-356-4555

775-356-4040

775-858-1900

775-825-5008

775-525-9353

775-356-4071

775-626-2224
775-829-7220
775-683-4200
775-335-8275

www.silverstateaco.com

Ambulatory Care Services:
Bariatrics

Sasse Surgical

Cardiology

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Cardiopulmonary Testing
Northern Nevada Medical Group
Detox

NNMC Medical Detox Program
Electrodiagnostic Medicine
NNMG Neurology

EEG

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Eye/Retina

HDRetina Eye Center

Sierra Eye Associates

Geriatrics

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Hematology
Cancer Care Specialist

Imaging

NNMC Diagnostic Imaging
Lab

NNMC Laboratory Services

Mammography

NNMC Diagnostic Breast Care Center
Neurodiagnostic Testing
Northern Nevada Medical Group
Neurology

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Neurosurgery, Spine
Advanced Neurosurgery

Nevada Neurosurgery
Oncology, Medical

Cancer Care Specialist
Orthopedics, Ankle

Great Basin Orthopedics

775-829-7999

775-356-4514

775-356-2273

775-356-4595

775-356-4888

775-356-2273

775-737-9411
775-329-0286

775-352-5335

775-329-0873

775-356-2273

775-356-4033

775-356-5800

775-356-2273

775-356-4888

775-323-6100
775-657-8844

775-329-0873

775-786-1600

775-391-6484



‘ Silver State ACO

Accountable Care Organization

Preferred Provider Network

Northern Nevada

SSACO Care Coordination Line (24/7)
1-833-208-0588

Ambulatory Care Services (Contd.):

Orthopedics, Elbow

Great Basin Orthopedics
Orthopedic Surgical Associates
Orthopedics, Foot

Great Basin Orthopedics
Northern Nevada Medical Group
Orthopedics, General

Great Basin Orthopedics
Nevada Orthopedics
Orthopedics, Hand/Wrist
Great Basin Orthopedics
Orthopedic Surgical Associates
Orthopedics, Hip

Great Basin Orthopedics
Nevada Orthopedics
Orthopedic Surgical Associates
Orthopedics, Knee

Great Basin Orthopedics
Nevada Orthopedics
Orthopedic Surgical Associates
Orthopedics, Shoulder
Great Basin Orthopedics
Nevada Orthopedics
Orthopedics, Sports Medicine
Great Basin Orthopedics
Orthopedics, Trauma

Great Basin Orthopedics
Nevada Orthopedics

Pain Management

Nevada Advanced Pain Specialists
Sweetwater Pain and Spine
Physical Therapy

Outpatient Physical Therapy (Sparks)
Outpatient Physical Therapy (Reno)

Inpatient Physical Therapy
Podiatry
Northern Nevada Medical Group

June 25, 2019

775-786-1600
775-329-8423

775-786-1600
775-356-4888

775-786-1600
775-852-0505

775-786-1600
775-329-8423

775-786-1600
775-852-0505
775-329-8423

775-786-1600
775-852-0505
775-329-8423

775-786-1600
775-852-0505

775-786-1600

775-786-1600
775-852-0505

775-284-8650
775-870-1480

775-356-4960
775-386-2244
775-356-4555

775-356-4888

Psychiatry Outpatient

Senior Bridges Intensive Outpatient

Program

Surgery (Breast)

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Surgery (General)

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Reno Surgical Associates
Premier Surgical Specialist

Sasse Surgical Associates
Surgery (GERD/TIF)

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Surgery (Spine)

Advanced Neurosurgery

Nevada Neurosurgery

Surgery (Vascular)

Premier Surgical Specialist
Varicose Veins

Northern Nevada Medical Group
Wound Care

The Wound Care Center, NNMC

www.silverstateaco.com

775-356-1279

775-356-4888
775-356-4888
775-789-7050

775-324-0288
775-829-7999

775-356-4888

775-323-6100
775-657-8844

775-324-0288

775-356-4888

775-352-5353

775-391-6484



