

Preferred Provider Network Northern Nevada

SSACO Care Coordination Line (24/7) 1-833-208-0588

	1-833-208-0588				
Acute Hospital Services:		Ambulatory Care Services:			
Northern Nevada Medical Center	775-331-7000	Bariatrics			
		Sasse Surgical	775-829-7999		
Acute Rehab Services:		Cardiology			
Inpatient Rehabilitation		Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4514		
NNMC Inpatient Rehab Facility	775-356-4555	Cardiopulmonary Testing			
		Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-2273		
Emergency (ED Direct):		Detox			
NNMC Emergency Department	775-356-4040	NNMC Medical Detox Program	775-356-4595		
		Electrodiagnostic Medicine			
Home Health:		NNMG Neurology	775-356-4888		
Kindred Home Health	775-858-1900	EEG			
		Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-2273		
Hospice:		Eye/Retina			
Kindred Hospice	775-825-5008	HDRetina Eye Center	775-737-9411		
		Sierra Eye Associates	775-329-0286		
House Calls:		Geriatrics			
Nevada Care Connect (NCC)	775-525-9353	Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-352-5335		
		Hematology			
Inpatient Behavioral Health:		Cancer Care Specialist	775-329-0873		
Psychiatry Inpatient		Imaging			
Senior Bridges	775-356-4071	NNMC Diagnostic Imaging	775-356-2273		
		Lab			
Skilled Nursing:		NNMC Laboratory Services	775-356-4033		
Hearthstone of Northern Nevada	775-626-2224	Mammography			
Lakeside Health and Wellness	775-829-7220	NNMC Diagnostic Breast Care Center	775-356-5800		
Sierra Ridge Health and Wellness	775-683-4200	Neurodiagnostic Testing			
Wingfield Hills Health and Wellness	775-335-8275	Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-2273		
		Neurology			
		Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888		
		Neurosurgery, Spine			
		Advanced Neurosurgery	775-323-6100		
		Nevada Neurosurgery	775-657-8844		
		Oncology, Medical			
		Cancer Care Specialist	775-329-0873		
		Orthopedics, Ankle	775 706 4600		
		Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600		



Preferred Provider Network Northern Nevada

SSACO Care Coordination Line (24/7) 1-833-208-0588

Ambulatory Care Services (Contd.):

Ambulatory care services (conta.).				
Orthopedics, Elbow		Psychiatry Outpatient		
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Senior Bridges Intensive Outpatient	775-356-1279	
Orthopedic Surgical Associates	775-329-8423	Program		
Orthopedics, Foot		Surgery (Breast)		
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888	
Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888	Surgery (General)		
Orthopedics, General		Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888	
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Reno Surgical Associates	775-789-7050	
Nevada Orthopedics	775-852-0505	Premier Surgical Specialist	775-324-0288	
Orthopedics, Hand/Wrist		Sasse Surgical Associates	775-829-7999	
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Surgery (GERD/TIF)		
Orthopedic Surgical Associates	775-329-8423	Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888	
Orthopedics, Hip		Surgery (Spine)		
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Advanced Neurosurgery	775-323-6100	
Nevada Orthopedics	775-852-0505	Nevada Neurosurgery	775-657-8844	
Orthopedic Surgical Associates	775-329-8423	Surgery (Vascular)		
Orthopedics, Knee		Premier Surgical Specialist	775-324-0288	
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600	Varicose Veins		
Nevada Orthopedics	775-852-0505	Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888	
Orthopedic Surgical Associates	775-329-8423	Wound Care		
Orthopedics, Shoulder		The Wound Care Center, NNMC	775-352-5353	
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600			
Nevada Orthopedics	775-852-0505			
Orthopedics, Sports Medicine				
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600			
Orthopedics, Trauma				
Great Basin Orthopedics	775-786-1600			
Nevada Orthopedics	775-852-0505			
Pain Management				
Nevada Advanced Pain Specialists	775-284-8650			
Sweetwater Pain and Spine	775-870-1480			
Physical Therapy				
Outpatient Physical Therapy (Sparks)	775-356-4960			
Outpatient Physical Therapy (Reno)	775-386-2244			
Inpatient Physical Therapy	775-356-4555			
Podiatry				
Northern Nevada Medical Group	775-356-4888			